
Pos 

 

Kid Kart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

10 

5 

7 

67X 

51 

11 

50X 

141X 

Name 

Paxton Starkey 

Carson Bishop 

Maksim Bishop 

Bennett Starkey 

Everly Webster 

Everleigh Murphy 

Travis Arnold 

Everett Thais 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.154 

17.003 

1:04.860 

1:08.246 

1:13.904 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

10:18.627 

10:18.781 

10:35.630 

11:23.487 

11:26.873 

11:32.531 

10:18.631 

11:31.636 

Best Tm 

1:00.880 

1:00.465 

1:02.542 

1:06.342 

1:04.895 

1:06.566 

1:05.682 

1:11.777 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/24/2024 6:46:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 

Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.154 

Avg. Speed 

37.826 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.465 

Best Speed 

38.700 

Best Lap by 

5 - Carson Bishop 

 

Winter Race #2 

01 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:07:02 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

11/24/2024 12:00 


