

Winter Race #2 Sorted on Laps

01 Kid Kart CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles

Main

11/24/2024 12:00

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:07:02

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
Kid Kart								
1	10	Paxton Starkey	Kid Kart	10		10:18.627	1:00.880	
2	5	Carson Bishop	Kid Kart	10	0.154	10:18.781	1:00.465	
3	7	Maksim Bishop	Kid Kart	10	17.003	10:35.630	1:02.542	
4	67X	Bennett Starkey	Kid Kart	10	1:04.860	11:23.487	1:06.342	
5	51	Everly Webster	Kid Kart	10	1:08.246	11:26.873	1:04.895	
6	11	Everleigh Murphy	Kid Kart	10	1:13.904	11:32.531	1:06.566	
7	50X	Travis Arnold	Kid Kart	9	1 Lap	10:18.631	1:05.682	
8	41X	Everett Thais	Kid Kart	9	1 Lap	11:31.636	1:11.777	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.154	37.826	1:00.465	38.700	5 - Carson Bishop	
Chief of Timing & Sco	ring - Kelly Hames				Orhits

Race Director - Scott Cebulski

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association

Printed: 11/24/2024 6:46:09 PM